
HDPE Smooth 
Geomembrane

EnviroCon Systems, Inc.  1910 Rankin Rd.  Houston, TX  77073  281.443.2592  sales@enviroconsystems.com  enviroconsystems.com

High density polyethylene (HDPE) geomembrane is manufactured with the highest quality resin 
specifi cally formulated for fl exible geomembranes.  This product is used in applications that require 
excellent chemical resistance and endurance.

Thickness, mil
Lowest Individual Reading

ASTM D 5199 Every Roll 30
27

40
36

60
54

80
72

100
90

Density, g/cm3 ASTM D 1505 200,000 lb 0.940 0.940 0.940 0.940 0.940

Tensile Properties (each direction)
Strength at Break, lb/in-width
Strength at Yield, lb/in-width
Elongation at Break, %
Elongation at Yield, %

ASTM D 6693, 
Type IV

Dumbbell, 2 ipm
G.L. 2.0 in
G.L. 1.3 in

20,000 lb
114
63

700
12

152
84

700
12

228
126
700
12

304
168
700
12

380
210
700
12

Tear Resistance, lb ASTM D 1004 45,000 lb 21 28 42 56 70

Puncture Resistance, lb ASTM D 4833 45,000 lb 54 72 108 144 180

Carbon Black Content, % (Range) ASTM D 
1603*/4218

20,000 lb 2.0 - 
3.0

2.0 - 
3.0

2.0 - 
3.0

2.0 - 
3.0

2.0 - 
3.0

Carbon Black Dispersion ASTM D 5596 45,000 lb Note 
(1)

Note 
(1)

Note 
(1)

Note 
(1)

Note 
(1)

Notched Constant Tensile Load, hr ASTM D 5397
Appendix

200,000 lb 300 300 300 300 300

Oxidative Induction Time, mins ASTM D 3895, 
200°C, O2, 1 atm

200,000 lb >100 >100 >100 >100 >100

Tested Property Tested Method Frequency Minimum Average Value

30 
mil

40
 mil

60 
mil

80 
mil

100 
mil

1.120 870 560 430 340

22.5 22.5 22.5 22.5 22.5

25,200 19,575 12,600 9,675 7,650

Roll Length (2), ft

Roll Width (2), ft

Roll Area (2), ft

Notes:

•  (1)Dispersion only applies to near spherical agglomerates.  9 of 10 views shall be Category 1 or 2.  No more than 1 view from Category 3.

•  (2)Roll lengths and widths have a tolerance of +1%.

•  HDPE is available in rolls weighing approximately 3,900 lb.

•  All geomembranes have dimensional stability of +2% when tested according to ASTM D 1204 and LTB of <-77°C when tested according to ASTM D 746

TYPICAL ROLL DIMENSIONS



EnviroCon Systems, Inc., is committed to 
providing high quality, innovative containment 
solutions dedicated to a strong culture of best 
safety work practices and outstanding service, 
with integrity, loyalty, and meticulous attention 

to detail for our customers, employees, 
and investors.

SAFETY MINDED. QUALITY FOCUSED. CUSTOMER DRIVEN.

EnviroCon Systems, Inc.  1910 Rankin Rd.  Houston, TX  77073  281.443.2592  sales@enviroconsystems.com  enviroconsystems.com

EnviroCon Systems, Inc., specializes in 
technical and safety intensive geosynthetics 

and HDPE piping solutions.

Geosynthetics

Geosynthetics
Installation

Custom 
Fabrication

HDPE Pipe 
Installation

HDPE Piping 
Systems

Fusion 
Equipment Sales 

& Rentals

HDPE (smooth) 
Material Information


