HDPE Smooth Geomembrane



SAFETY MINDED.

QUALITY FOCUSED.

CUSTOMER DRIVEN.



High density polyethylene (HDPE) geomembrane is manufactured with the highest quality resin specifically formulated for flexible geomembranes. This product is used in applications that require excellent chemical resistance and endurance.

Tested Property	Tested Method	Frequency	Minimum Average Value				
			30 mil	40 mil	60 mil	80 mil	100 mil
Thickness, mil Lowest Individual Reading	ASTM D 5199	Every Roll	30 27	40 36	60 54	80 72	100 90
Density, g/cm ³	ASTM D 1505	200,000 lb	0.940	0.940	0.940	0.940	0.940
Tensile Properties (each direction) Strength at Break, lb/in-width Strength at Yield, lb/in-width Elongation at Break, % Elongation at Yield, %	ASTM D 6693, Type IV Dumbbell, 2 ipm G.L. 2.0 in G.L. 1.3 in	20,000 lb	114 63 700 12	152 84 700 12	228 126 700 12	304 168 700 12	380 210 700 12
Tear Resistance, lb	ASTM D 1004	45,000 lb	21	28	42	56	70
Puncture Resistance, lb	ASTM D 4833	45,000 lb	54	72	108	144	180
Carbon Black Content, % (Range)	ASTM D 1603*/4218	20,000 lb	2.0 - 3.0	2.0 - 3.0	2.0 - 3.0	2.0 - 3.0	2.0 - 3.0
Carbon Black Dispersion	ASTM D 5596	45,000 lb	Note (1)	Note (1)	Note (1)	Note (1)	Note (1)
Notched Constant Tensile Load, hr	ASTM D 5397 Appendix	200,000 lb	300	300	300	300	300
Oxidative Induction Time, mins	ASTM D 3895, 200°C, O _{2, 1 atm}	200,000 lb	>100	>100	>100	>100	>100
TYPICAL ROLL DIMENSIONS							
Roll Length ⁽²⁾ , ft			1.120	870	560	430	340
Roll Width ⁽²⁾ , ft			22.5	22.5	22.5	22.5	22.5
Roll Area ⁽²⁾ , ft			25,200	19,575	12,600	9,675	7,650

Notes:

- (1)Dispersion only applies to near spherical agglomerates. 9 of 10 views shall be Category 1 or 2. No more than 1 view from Category 3.
- (2)Roll lengths and widths have a tolerance of $\pm 1\%$.
- HDPE is available in rolls weighing approximately 3,900 lb.
- $\bullet \text{ All geomembranes have dimensional stability of $\underline{\pm}2\%$ when tested according to ASTM D 1204 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 746 and LTB of $<-77^{\circ}C$ when tested according to ASTM D 74$

HDPE (smooth) Material Information



EnviroCon Systems, Inc., specializes in technical and safety intensive geosynthetics and HDPE piping solutions.



EnviroCon Systems, Inc., is committed to providing high quality, innovative containment solutions dedicated to a strong culture of best safety work practices and outstanding service, with integrity, loyalty, and meticulous attention to detail for our customers, employees, and investors.

SAFETY MINDED. QUALITY FOCUSED. CUSTOMER DRIVEN.